
2015-16 Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 
Husky Sports Band ● St. Cloud State University ● Version 3.1 

 

Tue, Oct 13 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Sat, Oct 17 HOME FOOTBALL vs. Minot State @1pm ● Jazz Show 
Mon, Oct 19 BASKETBALL SHOWCASE Halenbeck @ 7pm 
Tue, Oct 20 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ Ritsche Auditorium 
Tue, Oct 27 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
 
Thur, Oct 29 HALLOWEEN CONCERT 7:30pm @ Ritsche Auditorium 
Sat, Oct 31 HOME FOOTBALL vs. Moorhead @ 1pm ● Halloween Show 
 

Tue, Nov 3 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ Ritsche Auditorium 
Wed, Nov 4 SHAVE FOR THE CURE 7pm @ Atwood 
Sat, Nov 7 HOME FOOTBALL vs. Northern State @ 1pm ● Veterans Appreciation Show 
Tue, Nov 10 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ Ritsche Auditorium 
Tue, Nov 17 Sounds of the Stadium Concert ● Ritsche Auditorium @ 7:30pm 
Tue, Nov 24 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Thur, Nov 26-27 Thanksgiving Break 
 

Tue, Dec 1 RECORDING SESSION 7-9pm @ Ritsche Auditorium 
Fri, Dec 5 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Crookston @ 4pm / 6pm 
Tue, Dec 8 RECORDING SESSION 7-9pm @ Ritsche Auditorium 
Mon, Dec 14-18 Final Exams 
Tue, Jan 12 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Tue, Jan 19 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Fri, Jan 22 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Univ. Mary @ 6pm / 8pm 
Sat, Jan 23 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Minot @ 4pm / 6pm 
Tue, Jan 26 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Fri, Jan 29 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Southwest @ 6pm / 8pm 
Sat, Jan 30 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Sioux Falls @ 4pm / 6pm 
Fri, Feb 12 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Northern State @ 6pm / 8pm 
Sat Feb 13 WOMENS & MENS BASKETBALL vs. Moorhead @ 4pm / 6pm 
Tue, March 1 BAND 10th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION 
Mon, March 7-11 Spring Break 
Fri, March 11 Men’s Hockey NCHC Quarterfinals 
Sat, March 12 Men’s Hockey NCHC Quarterfinals 
Sat, March 19 Men’s Hockey NCHC Championship 
Sat, March 26 Men’s Hockey NCAA Regionals 
Sun, March 27 Men’s Hockey NCAA Regionals 
Tue, April 4 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Fri, April 7-9 Men’s Hockey NCAA Frozen Four 
Tue, April 11 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 
Tue, April 18 REHEARSAL 7-9pm @ 113PAC 


